
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 1 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 3:53.049 1:17.487 1:18.560 2.000 1:17.002

2 2 Benček Dominik Tesla Michal Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:59.678 6.629 1:21.093 1:19.579 1:19.006

3 7 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 4:10.148 17.099 1:25.578 1:23.303 1:21.267

4 8 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 4:10.242 17.193 1:24.377 1:23.180 1:22.685

5 61 Hriš Daniel - BMW e36 4:12.291 19.242 1:22.314 1:23.478 2.000 1:26.499 2.000

6 21 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 4:12.620 19.571 1:24.637 1:25.307 1:22.676

7 23 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo VTS 4:15.048 21.999 1:26.669 2.000 1:24.574 1:23.805

8 79 Harčár Matúš - Škoda Superb 4:15.268 22.219 1:25.677 1:25.169 1:24.422

9 5 Šimko Adrián - VW Golf 4:16.334 23.285 1:26.246 1:28.022 1:22.066

10 63 Sklenár František - BMW e30 4:17.049 24.000 1:25.228 1:26.633 2.000 1:25.188

11 80 Kosa Tomáš - BMW g30 4:17.752 24.703 1:26.948 2.000 1:26.564 1:24.240

12 9 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 Gti 4:17.984 24.935 1:26.627 2.000 1:25.889 1:25.468

13 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4:20.044 26.995 1:26.873 1:27.646 1:25.525

14 40 Guoth Peter - Škoda Superb 4:20.470 27.421 1:27.428 1:26.677 1:26.365 2.000

15 64 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 4:21.757 28.708 1:28.054 1:25.566 1:28.137 2.000

16 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 4:22.787 29.738 1:28.596 1:28.954 1:25.237

17 18 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio 4:24.286 31.237 1:29.566 1:28.667 1:26.053

18 43 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 4:24.416 31.367 1:30.246 1:28.152 1:26.018

19 65 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 4:25.082 32.033 1:27.034 1:31.281 4.000 1:26.767

20 22 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 4:25.260 32.211 1:25.705 1:24.322 1:35.233 4.000

21 6 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4:25.382 32.333 1:28.694 1:28.656 1:28.032

22 49 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 4:26.471 33.422 1:30.170 1:28.171 1:28.130

23 58 Kováč Zsolt Gracik Ladislav Lada VFTS 4:26.477 33.428 1:29.399 2.000 1:30.460 4.000 1:26.618

24 66 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 Coupe 4:26.731 33.682 1:30.859 2.000 1:30.489 2.000 1:25.383

25 11 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams 4:26.864 33.815 1:29.848 1:28.930 1:28.086

26 50 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 4:28.851 35.802 1:29.987 1:29.741 1:29.123

27 29 Vavrinčík Adrián - Suzuki Swift 4:30.126 37.077 1:29.988 1:28.130 1:32.008 2.000
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28 57 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2015 4:30.349 37.300 1:27.970 1:35.198 5.000 1:27.181

29 68 Filip Dávid - BMW M3 4:31.267 38.218 1:34.677 2.000 1:31.188 2.000 1:25.402

30 41 Hasík Jan - BMW g30 4:32.469 39.420 1:34.251 1:28.841 1:29.377

31 24 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 4:32.732 39.683 1:31.956 2.000 1:29.831 1:30.945

32 74 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 4:33.519 40.470 1:30.009 1:31.955 1:31.555 2.000

33 25 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 4:34.448 41.399 1:32.527 1:31.815 1:30.106

34 37 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 4:34.478 41.429 1:31.167 1:34.440 2.000 1:28.871

35 26 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane 4:34.871 41.822 1:33.019 1:31.397 1:30.455

36 78 Mydlo Tomáš - VW Passat 4:34.941 41.892 1:34.595 2.000 1:30.178 1:30.168

37 13 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 4:35.070 42.021 1:32.070 1:30.873 1:32.127

38 44 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 4:36.127 43.078 1:32.907 1:32.740 1:30.480

39 45 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 4:38.282 45.233 1:33.506 1:32.216 1:32.560

40 10 Ceran Matej Groskop Richard Honda Civic 4:38.600 45.551 1:42.574 1:28.936 1:27.090

41 12 Fabian Radoslav - Škoda Octavia 4:39.258 46.209 1:35.034 2.000 1:33.011 2.000 1:31.213

42 59 Olejník Martin Olejníková Lucia BMW e39 4:39.317 46.268 1:34.302 1:31.536 1:33.479

43 77 Jančiga Jozef - Škoda Octavia 4:39.972 46.923 1:33.458 1:33.240 2.000 1:33.274

44 48 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 4:40.046 46.997 1:33.741 1:33.785 2.000 1:32.520

45 27 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 4:40.309 47.260 1:35.244 1:32.724 1:32.341

46 35 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 4:41.248 48.199 1:32.708 1:34.400 1:34.140

47 55 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 4:41.388 48.339 1:49.119 22.000 1:24.452 1:27.817 2.000

48 46 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 4:41.438 48.389 1:33.847 1:33.828 1:33.763

49 53 Kottfer Denis Sýkora Richard BMW e36 4:42.995 49.946 1:41.151 7.000 1:31.497 1:30.347

50 51 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 4:43.090 50.041 1:33.338 1:33.588 2.000 1:36.164 2.000

51 39 Kosa Peter - VW Passat 4:43.405 50.356 1:39.345 1:32.743 1:31.317

52 60 Varga Peter Pučkaň Richard BMW e36 4:43.947 50.898 1:37.128 1:34.994 1:31.825

53 56 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 4:44.540 51.491 1:39.383 1:32.178 1:32.979

54 75 Plichta Radovan - Citroën Saxo VTS 4:45.466 52.417 1:35.722 1:33.921 1:35.823

55 47 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 4:45.515 52.466 1:34.873 1:34.083 1:36.559 2.000

56 30 Prokša Jakub - Suzuki Swift 4:46.076 53.027 1:35.145 1:35.136 1:35.795

57 28 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 4:47.631 54.582 1:38.299 1:33.608 1:35.724

58 73 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4:48.417 55.368 1:34.555 1:36.637 2.000 1:37.225 2.000

59 16 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 4:51.744 58.695 1:37.273 1:35.516 1:38.955 8.000

60 31 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo 4:52.399 59.350 1:38.332 2.000 1:36.639 2.000 1:37.428 2.000



61 76 Borák Jaroslav - Škoda Fabia 4:55.688 1:02.639 1:40.155 1:38.577 1:36.956

62 34 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 4:57.694 1:04.645 1:43.224 1:38.270 1:36.200

63 69 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 4:57.817 1:04.768 1:43.050 1:35.864 1:38.903

64 71 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 4:58.353 1:05.304 1:41.245 1:38.635 1:38.473

65 52 Benčo Martin - BMW e30 4:58.721 1:05.672 1:42.201 2.000 1:40.154 2.000 1:36.366

66 54 Kuzica Michal - BMW e 36 4:59.873 1:06.824 1:44.423 1:37.198 1:38.252

67 70 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 5:05.350 1:12.301 1:42.266 1:40.795 1:42.289

68 14 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti 5:05.566 1:12.517 1:46.295 5.000 1:41.269 2.000 1:38.002 2.000

69 17 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 5:07.210 1:14.161 2:00.907 2.000 1:33.555 1:32.748

70 33 Halčinová Iveta - Honda Civic CRX 5:08.835 1:15.786 1:43.491 1:41.216 1:44.128 5.000

71 38 Bohuš Marek - Škoda Octavia 5:15.482 1:22.433 1:49.543 1:44.063 2.000 1:41.876

72 20 Kantor Richard Kantor Marian Subaru Impreza 5:20.592 1:27.543 1:48.763 1:49.572 2.000 1:42.257

32 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206

4 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza

15 Mižák Erik Šimko Slavomír Peugeot 306 Gti

72 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS

36 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS

67 Kolibár Jaroslav Vojtko Dávid BMW e36

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 4:22.787 1:28.596 1:28.954 1:25.237

2 43 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 4:24.416 1.629 1:30.246 1:28.152 1:26.018

3 29 Vavrinčík Adrián - Suzuki Swift 4:30.126 7.339 1:29.988 1:28.130 1:32.008 2.000

4 44 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 4:36.127 13.340 1:32.907 1:32.740 1:30.480

5 45 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 4:38.282 15.495 1:33.506 1:32.216 1:32.560

6 27 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 4:40.309 17.522 1:35.244 1:32.724 1:32.341

7 46 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 4:41.438 18.651 1:33.847 1:33.828 1:33.763

8 47 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 4:45.515 22.728 1:34.873 1:34.083 1:36.559 2.000

9 30 Prokša Jakub - Suzuki Swift 4:46.076 23.289 1:35.145 1:35.136 1:35.795

10 28 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 4:47.631 24.844 1:38.299 1:33.608 1:35.724

11 31 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo 4:52.399 29.612 1:38.332 2.000 1:36.639 2.000 1:37.428 2.000

32 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206

TRIEDA 1



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 21 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 4:12.620 1:24.637 1:25.307 1:22.676

2 23 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo VTS 4:15.048 2.428 1:26.669 2.000 1:24.574 1:23.805

3 22 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 4:25.260 12.640 1:25.705 1:24.322 1:35.233 4.000

4 24 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 4:32.732 20.112 1:31.956 2.000 1:29.831 1:30.945

5 25 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 4:34.448 21.828 1:32.527 1:31.815 1:30.106

6 26 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane 4:34.871 22.251 1:33.019 1:31.397 1:30.455

7 35 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 4:41.248 28.628 1:32.708 1:34.400 1:34.140

8 75 Plichta Radovan - Citroën Saxo VTS 4:45.466 32.846 1:35.722 1:33.921 1:35.823

9 33 Halčinová Iveta - Honda Civic CRX 5:08.835 56.215 1:43.491 1:41.216 1:44.128 5.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 7 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 4:10.148 1:25.578 1:23.303 1:21.267

2 8 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 4:10.242 0.094 1:24.377 1:23.180 1:22.685

3 9 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 Gti 4:17.984 7.836 1:26.627 2.000 1:25.889 1:25.468

4 18 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio 4:24.286 14.138 1:29.566 1:28.667 1:26.053

5 11 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams 4:26.864 16.716 1:29.848 1:28.930 1:28.086

6 13 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 4:35.070 24.922 1:32.070 1:30.873 1:32.127

7 10 Ceran Matej Groskop Richard Honda Civic 4:38.600 28.452 1:42.574 1:28.936 1:27.090

8 12 Fabian Radoslav - Škoda Octavia 4:39.258 29.110 1:35.034 2.000 1:33.011 2.000 1:31.213

9 16 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 4:51.744 41.596 1:37.273 1:35.516 1:38.955 8.000

10 14 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti 5:05.566 55.418 1:46.295 5.000 1:41.269 2.000 1:38.002 2.000

11 17 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 5:07.210 57.062 2:00.907 2.000 1:33.555 1:32.748

12 20 Kantor Richard Kantor Marian Subaru Impreza 5:20.592 1:10.444 1:48.763 1:49.572 2.000 1:42.257

15 Mižák Erik Šimko Slavomír Peugeot 306 Gti

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 1 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 3:53.049 1:17.487 1:18.560 2.000 1:17.002

2 2 Benček Dominik Tesla Michal Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:59.678 6.629 1:21.093 1:19.579 1:19.006

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4



3 5 Šimko Adrián - VW Golf 4:16.334 23.285 1:26.246 1:28.022 1:22.066

4 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4:20.044 26.995 1:26.873 1:27.646 1:25.525

5 6 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4:25.382 32.333 1:28.694 1:28.656 1:28.032

6 73 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4:48.417 55.368 1:34.555 1:36.637 2.000 1:37.225 2.000

4 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 49 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 4:26.471 1:30.170 1:28.171 1:28.130

2 50 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 4:28.851 2.380 1:29.987 1:29.741 1:29.123

3 37 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 4:34.478 8.007 1:31.167 1:34.440 2.000 1:28.871

4 48 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 4:40.046 13.575 1:33.741 1:33.785 2.000 1:32.520

5 51 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 4:43.090 16.619 1:33.338 1:33.588 2.000 1:36.164 2.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 58 Kováč Zsolt Gracik Ladislav Lada VFTS 4:26.477 1:29.399 2.000 1:30.460 4.000 1:26.618

2 57 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2015 4:30.349 3.872 1:27.970 1:35.198 5.000 1:27.181

3 74 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 4:33.519 7.042 1:30.009 1:31.955 1:31.555 2.000

4 55 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 4:41.388 14.911 1:49.119 22.000 1:24.452 1:27.817 2.000

5 53 Kottfer Denis Sýkora Richard BMW e36 4:42.995 16.518 1:41.151 7.000 1:31.497 1:30.347

6 56 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 4:44.540 18.063 1:39.383 1:32.178 1:32.979

7 34 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 4:57.694 31.217 1:43.224 1:38.270 1:36.200

8 52 Benčo Martin - BMW e30 4:58.721 32.244 1:42.201 2.000 1:40.154 2.000 1:36.366

9 54 Kuzica Michal - BMW e 36 4:59.873 33.396 1:44.423 1:37.198 1:38.252

36 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 61 Hriš Daniel - BMW e36 4:12.291 1:22.314 1:23.478 2.000 1:26.499 2.000

2 63 Sklenár František - BMW e30 4:17.049 4.758 1:25.228 1:26.633 2.000 1:25.188

3 64 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 4:21.757 9.466 1:28.054 1:25.566 1:28.137 2.000

4 65 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 4:25.082 12.791 1:27.034 1:31.281 4.000 1:26.767

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 7



5 66 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 Coupe 4:26.731 14.440 1:30.859 2.000 1:30.489 2.000 1:25.383

6 68 Filip Dávid - BMW M3 4:31.267 18.976 1:34.677 2.000 1:31.188 2.000 1:25.402

7 59 Olejník Martin Olejníková Lucia BMW e39 4:39.317 27.026 1:34.302 1:31.536 1:33.479

8 60 Varga Peter Pučkaň Richard BMW e36 4:43.947 31.656 1:37.128 1:34.994 1:31.825

67 Kolibár Jaroslav Vojtko Dávid BMW e36

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 69 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 4:57.817 1:43.050 1:35.864 1:38.903

2 71 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 4:58.353 0.536 1:41.245 1:38.635 1:38.473

3 70 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 5:05.350 7.533 1:42.266 1:40.795 1:42.289

72 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 35 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 4:41.248 1:32.708 1:34.400 1:34.140

2 73 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4:48.417 7.169 1:34.555 1:36.637 2.000 1:37.225 2.000

3 34 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 4:57.694 16.446 1:43.224 1:38.270 1:36.200

4 33 Halčinová Iveta - Honda Civic CRX 5:08.835 27.587 1:43.491 1:41.216 1:44.128 5.000

32 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206

36 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 29 Vavrinčík Adrián - Suzuki Swift 4:30.126 1:29.988 1:28.130 1:32.008 2.000

2 25 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 4:34.448 4.322 1:32.527 1:31.815 1:30.106

3 26 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane 4:34.871 4.745 1:33.019 1:31.397 1:30.455

4 27 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 4:40.309 10.183 1:35.244 1:32.724 1:32.341

5 30 Prokša Jakub - Suzuki Swift 4:46.076 15.950 1:35.145 1:35.136 1:35.795

6 28 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 4:47.631 17.505 1:38.299 1:33.608 1:35.724

32 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206

JUNIOR

TRIEDA N1

ŽENY



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 61 Hriš Daniel - BMW e36 4:12.291 1:22.314 1:23.478 2.000 1:26.499 2.000

2 63 Sklenár František - BMW e30 4:17.049 4.758 1:25.228 1:26.633 2.000 1:25.188

3 18 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio 4:24.286 11.995 1:29.566 1:28.667 1:26.053

4 6 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4:25.382 13.091 1:28.694 1:28.656 1:28.032

5 59 Olejník Martin Olejníková Lucia BMW e39 4:39.317 27.026 1:34.302 1:31.536 1:33.479

6 55 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 4:41.388 29.097 1:49.119 22.000 1:24.452 1:27.817 2.000

7 53 Kottfer Denis Sýkora Richard BMW e36 4:42.995 30.704 1:41.151 7.000 1:31.497 1:30.347

8 60 Varga Peter Pučkaň Richard BMW e36 4:43.947 31.656 1:37.128 1:34.994 1:31.825

9 73 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4:48.417 36.126 1:34.555 1:36.637 2.000 1:37.225 2.000

10 34 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 4:57.694 45.403 1:43.224 1:38.270 1:36.200

11 54 Kuzica Michal - BMW e 36 4:59.873 47.582 1:44.423 1:37.198 1:38.252

12 17 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 5:07.210 54.919 2:00.907 2.000 1:33.555 1:32.748

13 20 Kantor Richard Kantor Marian Subaru Impreza 5:20.592 1:08.301 1:48.763 1:49.572 2.000 1:42.257

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 79 Harčár Matúš - Škoda Superb 4:15.268 1:25.677 1:25.169 1:24.422

2 80 Kosa Tomáš - BMW g30 4:17.752 2.484 1:26.948 2.000 1:26.564 1:24.240

3 40 Guoth Peter - Škoda Superb 4:20.470 5.202 1:27.428 1:26.677 1:26.365 2.000

4 64 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 4:21.757 6.489 1:28.054 1:25.566 1:28.137 2.000

5 65 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 4:25.082 9.814 1:27.034 1:31.281 4.000 1:26.767

6 41 Hasík Jan - BMW g30 4:32.469 17.201 1:34.251 1:28.841 1:29.377

7 78 Mydlo Tomáš - VW Passat 4:34.941 19.673 1:34.595 2.000 1:30.178 1:30.168

8 77 Jančiga Jozef - Škoda Octavia 4:39.972 24.704 1:33.458 1:33.240 2.000 1:33.274

9 39 Kosa Peter - VW Passat 4:43.405 28.137 1:39.345 1:32.743 1:31.317

10 76 Borák Jaroslav - Škoda Fabia 4:55.688 40.420 1:40.155 1:38.577 1:36.956

11 38 Bohuš Marek - Škoda Octavia 5:15.482 1:00.214 1:49.543 1:44.063 2.000 1:41.876

TRIEDA N2

TRIEDA HSF SYSTEM



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 1 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 2:34.489 1:17.487 1:18.560 2.000 1:17.002

2 2 Benček Dominik Tesla Michal Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:38.585 4.096 1:21.093 1:19.579 1:19.006

3 7 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 2:44.570 10.081 1:25.578 1:23.303 1:21.267

4 21 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 2:47.313 12.824 1:24.637 1:25.307 1:22.676

5 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 2:52.398 17.909 1:26.873 1:27.646 1:25.525

6 64 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 2:53.620 19.131 1:28.054 1:25.566 1:28.137 2.000

7 65 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:53.801 19.312 1:27.034 1:31.281 4.000 1:26.767

8 58 Kováč Zsolt Gracik Ladislav Lada VFTS 2:56.017 21.528 1:29.399 2.000 1:30.460 4.000 1:26.618

9 6 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 2:56.688 22.199 1:28.694 1:28.656 1:28.032

10 11 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams 2:57.016 22.527 1:29.848 1:28.930 1:28.086

11 25 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 3:01.921 27.432 1:32.527 1:31.815 1:30.106

12 13 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 3:02.943 28.454 1:32.070 1:30.873 1:32.127

13 45 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 3:04.776 30.287 1:33.506 1:32.216 1:32.560

14 27 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 3:05.065 30.576 1:35.244 1:32.724 1:32.341

15 56 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 3:05.157 30.668 1:39.383 1:32.178 1:32.979

16 35 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:06.848 32.359 1:32.708 1:34.400 1:34.140

17 51 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 3:06.926 32.437 1:33.338 1:33.588 2.000 1:36.164 2.000

18 75 Plichta Radovan - Citroën Saxo VTS 3:09.643 35.154 1:35.722 1:33.921 1:35.823

19 73 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:11.192 36.703 1:34.555 1:36.637 2.000 1:37.225 2.000

20 32 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 3:41.096 1:06.607 1:51.726 1:49.370

72 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS

36 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 45 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 3:04.776 1:33.506 1:32.216 1:32.560

2 27 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 3:05.065 0.289 1:35.244 1:32.724 1:32.341

II. HSF SYSTEM RACE DRUŽSTEVNÁ

MSR SLALOM 2019

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 22.06.2019

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE

TRIEDA S1



3 51 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 3:06.926 2.150 1:33.338 1:33.588 2.000 1:36.164 2.000

4 32 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 3:41.096 36.320 1:51.726 1:49.370

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 21 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 2:47.313 1:24.637 1:25.307 1:22.676

2 58 Kováč Zsolt Gracik Ladislav Lada VFTS 2:56.017 8.704 1:29.399 2.000 1:30.460 4.000 1:26.618

3 25 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 3:01.921 14.608 1:32.527 1:31.815 1:30.106

4 35 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:06.848 19.535 1:32.708 1:34.400 1:34.140

5 75 Plichta Radovan - Citroën Saxo VTS 3:09.643 22.330 1:35.722 1:33.921 1:35.823

72 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS

36 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 7 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 2:44.570 1:25.578 1:23.303 1:21.267

2 11 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams 2:57.016 12.446 1:29.848 1:28.930 1:28.086

3 13 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 3:02.943 18.373 1:32.070 1:30.873 1:32.127

4 56 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 3:05.157 20.587 1:39.383 1:32.178 1:32.979

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 1 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 2:34.489 1:17.487 1:18.560 2.000 1:17.002

2 2 Benček Dominik Tesla Michal Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:38.585 4.096 1:21.093 1:19.579 1:19.006

3 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 2:52.398 17.909 1:26.873 1:27.646 1:25.525

4 64 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 2:53.620 19.131 1:28.054 1:25.566 1:28.137 2.000

5 65 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:53.801 19.312 1:27.034 1:31.281 4.000 1:26.767

6 6 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 2:56.688 22.199 1:28.694 1:28.656 1:28.032

7 73 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:11.192 36.703 1:34.555 1:36.637 2.000 1:37.225 2.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 35 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:06.848 1:32.708 1:34.400 1:34.140

ŽENY

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4



2 73 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:11.192 4.344 1:34.555 1:36.637 2.000 1:37.225 2.000

3 32 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 3:41.096 34.248 1:51.726 1:49.370

72 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS

36 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS


